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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

8AC-ALT---- Technical Meeting and Pre-Hearing Conference Draft Agenda 

Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC) <ian.parsons@canada.ca> Wed, Aug 15, 2018 at 12:25 PM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, "Martin.Gros-Jean@forces.gc.ca" <Martin.Gros-
Jean@forces.gc.ca>, "Andrew.Tam@forces.gc.ca" <Andrew.Tam@forces.gc.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)"
<bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Blade, Michelle (AADNC/AANDC)" <michelle.blade@canada.ca>, "Forte, Sarah
(AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>

Hi NWB,

 

We are unable to be available for those dates October 10-12.

 

However, the week of October 1-5 works.

 

Thanks,

 

Ian Parsons

Manager, Water Resources

 

From: Richard Dwyer [mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca]  
Sent: Tuesday, August 14, 2018 12:16 PM 
To: Martin.Gros-Jean@forces.gc.ca; Andrew.Tam@forces.gc.ca 
Cc: Licensing Department 
Subject: Re: 8AC-ALT---- Technical Meeting and Pre-Hearing Conference Draft Agenda

[Quoted text hidden]
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You received this message because you are subscribed to the Google Groups "Distro Qikiqtani" group. 
To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-
qikiqtani+unsubscribe@nwb-oen.ca.
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